Position Other Positions Held

PW Field Operations Manager
PW Director

Deputy Public Works Director-E
Deputy Public Works Director-E
Chief Deputy Pw Director-Ex
Deputy Public Works Director-E
Supervising Civil Engineer
Principal Real Property Agent
Deputy Public Works Director-E
Supervising Civil Engineer
Supervising Civil Engineer
Supervising Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Supervising Civil Engineer

Sr Hydrologist

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Traffic Engineer

County Surveyor-Exempt

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Info Sys Project Manager

Assoc Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Supervising Real Property
Agent

Sr Civil Engineer
Sr Civil Engineer

Dept. Pers. Officer - Exempt

County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$203,056
$200,371
$174,477
$169,545
$164,653
$159,926
$154,099
$152,420
$151,833
$145,849
$140,135
$135,785
$134,137
$132,503
$130,642
$128,821
$128,391
$127,741
$126,774
$125,734
$125,620
$125,511
$123,546
$122,538
$122,513
$122,180

$121,462
$121,200
$121,084

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,713
$78,332
$72,735
$80,298
$88,967
$56,377
$81,910
$60,698
$53,090
$72,224
$80,406
$71,584
$46,704
$74,382
$67,060
$44,951
$43,849
$76,398
$56,378
$43,086
$75,134
$64,127
$50,935
$64,388
$64,388
$60,363

$63,035
$54,771
$43,078



Supervising Real Property
Agent

Sr Civil Engineer

Senior Land Surveyor
Engineer-Project
Database Administrator
Network Manager

Info Sys Programmer/Analyst
v

Engineer-Journey Level
Engineer-Journey Level
Principal Enviro Analyst

PW Chief Of Fiscal Services
Engineering Technician Supv Ls
Engineer-Journey Level
Supervising Accountant

Engineering Technician Supv
Co

Engineer-Journey Level

Info Sys Programmer/Analyst
v

PW Asst Field Operations Mngr

Engineering Tech Supv Mat
Tstg

Engineer-Journey Level
Engineer-Journey Level
Stormwater Program Manager
Engineering Technician-Senior
Assoc Civil Engineer

Assoc Civil Engineer
Engineer-Journey Level
Supervising Accountant

Assoc Civil Engineer

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$118,453

$118,035
$116,858
$115,422
$115,413
$114,778
$114,722

$109,357
$108,175
$106,052
$106,019
$104,864
$104,696
$103,699
$102,487

$101,236
$100,900

$100,713
$100,582

$100,405
$100,186
$98,451
$98,361
$97,905
$97,881
$95,070
$94,811
$94,671

$42,635

$60,687
$48,357
$47,017
$72,563
$65,390
$46,065

$43,816
$37,275
$50,562
$50,730
$37,017
$53,341
$43,514
$36,338

$59,815
$67,684

$47,925
$47,843

$35,194
$58,531
$43,016
$31,516
$61,588
$36,567
$28,759
$55,293
$32,607



Assoc Civil Engineer

PW Asst Field Operations Mngr
Network Administrator |
Engineering Technician-Senior
Engineer-Journey Level

Info Sys Programmer/Analyst IlI
Supervising Accountant

PW Maintenance Supervisor
Engineer-Journey Level

PW Maintenance Supervisor
Departmental Hr Analyst |l
Environmental Analyst I
Engineering Technician-Senior
Environmental Analyst I

PW Maintenance Supervisor
Program/Projects Coordinator
Engineering Technician-Senior
Engineering Technician-Senior
Departmental Hr Analyst ||
Engineering Technician-Senior
Engineering Technician-Senior
Assoc Real Property Agent
Watershed Mgmt. PIng Spec
Watershed Mgmt. PIng Spec
Sr Hydrographer
Engineer-Journey Level

PW Maintenance Supervisor
Assoc Real Property Agent
Engineering Technician-Senior
Administrative Svcs Asst |l
Departmental Hr Analyst |l

Maintenance Worker IV

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$94,020
$93,802
$92,357
$92,109
$91,890
$91,416
$91,244
$90,981
$90,843
$90,456
$90,325
$90,220
$89,386
$89,061
$88,842
$88,684
$88,655
$88,573
$88,202
$88,020
$87,551
$87,523
$87,341
$87,318
$85,713
$85,507
$84,834
$84,474
$84,374
$84,323
$83,831
$82,055

$34,883
$44,983
$55,004
$37,540
$32,778
$39,891
$47,487
$47,993
$52,758
$37,347
$28,791
$53,339
$36,947
$31,697
$36,698
$39,428
$36,315
$49,593
$31,555
$31,331
$49,269
$32,958
$27,458
$28,632
$25,126
$43,722
$41,838
$29,470
$47,936
$49,918
$43,173
$40,053



Engineering Technician-Senior
Engineering Technician-Senior
Watershed Mgmt. PIng Spec
Engineering Technician-Senior
Engineering Technician-Senior
Info Sys Programmer/Analyst IlI
PW Maintenance Supervisor
Exec Secretary-Exempt
Accountant Ill

Info Sys Technician I
Accountant |l

Engineering Technician-
Journey

Engineer-Entry Level
Maintenance Worker Il
Engineer-Entry Level
Maintenance Worker IV
Engineer-Entry Level
Engineer-Entry Level
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Departmental Hr Analyst |
Maintenance Worker Il

Engineering Technician-
Journey

Deptl Comm & Media Rel
Coord

Environmental Analyst Il
PW Maintenance Supervisor
Administrative Svcs Asst I

Info Sys Technician |

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$82,021
$81,898
$81,703
$81,649
$81,471
$81,039
$79,049
$78,415
$78,029
$77,887
$77,067
$76,355

$76,342
$76,277
$75,519
$75,443
$75,256
$74,833
$74,629
$72,348
$71,932
$71,659
$71,410
$71,255

$71,198

$69,762
$69,672
$69,321
$68,865

$41,319
$41,319
$32,411
$41,319
$49,802
$38,357
$46,447
$45,434
$36,045
$40,869
$27,416
$40,242

$27,837
$30,694
$29,083
$32,038
$20,535
$21,667
$43,397
$30,511
$44,460
$46,578
$42,490
$49,187

$26,399

$27,864
$44,620
$32,150
$29,936



Watershed Mgmt. PIng Spec
Engineering Record Tec Sp
Maintenance Worker Il

Asst Real Property Agent
Engineering Record Tec Sp
Engineering Technician-Senior
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il

Engineering Technician-
Journey

Environmental Assistant
Maintenance Worker IV

Engineering Technician-
Journey

Departmental Hr Analyst |
Vegetation Management Tech
Accounting Technician
Maintenance Worker Il

Engineering Technician-
Journey

Administrative Svcs Asst llI
Environmental Analyst |
Traffic Safety Investigator

Sr Vegetation Mgmt.
Technician

Environmental Analyst |
Engineering Technician-Entry
Accountant Il

Administrative Svcs Asst Il
Maintenance Worker I

Sr Real Property Tech Asst
Maintenance Worker I

Office Manager

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$67,520
$67,441
$67,404
$66,849
$66,727
$66,488
$66,300
$65,780
$65,749

$64,991
$64,626
$64,194

$64,128
$62,865
$62,740
$62,594
$62,319

$62,088
$61,652
$61,462
$61,250

$60,855
$60,657
$60,464
$60,282
$60,011
$59,829
$59,289
$58,801

$36,116
$33,184
$42,490
$32,023
$38,672
$42,365
$30,928
$42,578
$48,099

$46,092
$45,477
$44,302

$39,588
$22,083
$26,701
$31,847
$34,784

$35,782
$39,181
$19,900
$27,614

$18,948
$18,935
$25,968
$28,370
$26,842
$21,487
$36,964
$42,673



Accounting Technician
Environmental Analyst |
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker Il
Accounting Technician
Maintenance Worker Il
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Engineer-Entry Level

Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Departmental Hr Analyst |
Maintenance Worker I
Engineer-Entry Level
Engineering Technician-Entry
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Maintenance Worker |
Secretary-Advanced Level
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker I
Vegetation Management Tech
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker IV
Clerk-Senior Level

Real Property Tech Assistant
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |

Secretary-Advanced Level

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$58,728
$58,524
$57,947
$57,942
$57,916
$57,071
$56,375
$55,922
$55,883
$55,179
$55,058
$55,045
$54,960
$54,933
$54,686
$54,422
$54,145
$53,938
$53,747
$53,727
$53,683
$53,626
$53,378
$53,290
$53,044
$52,589
$51,239
$50,590
$50,506
$49,940
$49,779
$49,202

$43,914
$22,427
$37,957
$23,924
$38,060
$45,167
$31,099
$26,799
$29,415
$22,102
$28,961
$20,364
$33,782
$20,146
$22,825
$37,823
$24,023
$32,323
$30,916
$35,017
$22,290
$33,523
$32,768
$38,128
$45,387
$23,250
$43,291
$24,683
$24,872
$30,288
$16,389
$40,112



Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Sr Watershed Mgmt. PIng Spec
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Real Property Tech Assistant
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl
Maintenance Worker |
Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Administrative Analyst
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl
Accountant |

Assoc Civil Engineer
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Maintenance Worker |
Clerk-Experienced Level
Engineering Technician-Senior
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Worker IV
Clerk-Senior Level
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Asst Real Property Agent

Maintenance Worker |

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$48,971
$48,739
$48,649
$48,571
$48,249
$48,117
$47,635
$46,731
$46,220
$45,844
$45,515
$45,511
$44,875
$41,988
$41,061
$39,983
$39,898
$39,553
$38,489
$38,115
$36,063
$35,932
$35,467
$34,566
$34,253
$34,090
$33,702
$33,580
$32,852
$32,827
$32,532
$32,413

$37,258
$29,495
$14,781
$25,818
$22,951
$23,080
$24,850
$37,358
$18,187
$23,904
$14,119
$33,997
$25,432
$41,382
$37,662
$27,836
$34,351
$11,876
$11,339
$18,442
$12,170
$18,819

$2,506
$22,499
$13,196
$45,365
$16,555
$12,609
$18,971
$11,775

$2,808
$14,117



Maintenance Worker |
Assoc Civil Engineer
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Assoc Civil Engineer
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Account Clerk-Advanced Level
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Sr Real Property Agent
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Svcs Asst I
Maintenance Worker |
Clerk-Experienced Level
Accountant |

Engineering Technician-Entry
Student Intern Level |l
Network Technician I
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Svcs Asst I
Student Intern Level |l
Maintenance Worker |
Student Intern Level |l

Maintenance Worker IV

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$31,213
$31,093
$31,033
$30,359
$30,350
$30,208
$29,492
$28,753
$28,472
$28,025
$27,739
$27,641
$26,897
$25,925
$25,893
$23,177
$22,966
$22,740
$22,274
$21,666
$21,624
$20,470
$19,771
$17,653
$17,003
$16,765
$12,473
$11,539
$10,536

$9,653

$9,493

$8,677

$12,525
$9,703
$12,931
$12,525
$7,857
$8,604
$8,215
$19,621
$18,871
$23,356
$9,900
$8,647
$17,602
$10,018
$10,862
$19,988
$12,487
$32,853
$5,279
$6,805
$14,842
$7,072
$12,629
$8,263
$0
$3,325
$5,825
$3,929
$0
$2,075
$0
$15,789



Student Intern Level I

Student Intern Level IV

Student Intern Level IlI

Student Intern Level I

Maintenance Worker |

Administrative Analyst

Student Intern Level I
Student Intern Level I

Student Intern Level I

Sr Real Property Tech Asst

Student Intern Level I
Student Intern Level I
Student Intern Level I

Student Intern Level I

Maintenance Worker Il

Maintenance Worker IV

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$8,670
$7,122
$6,637
$6,525
$6,499
$6,246
$4,947
$4,530
$4,185
$4,002
$3,930
$3,476
$2,647
$1,685
$1,127

$954

$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,502
$1,485
$0
$0
$0
$1,957
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



